B-1
B
P
R
E
S
S
U

 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
B-2
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
[*] Insert “5V” for 0 to 5 Vdc output or insert “I” for 4 to 20 mA Output (no additional cost).
** Ranges ≥15,000 are available only with M12 x 1.5 Thread
Ordering Examples: PX171-100G5V, mini DIN model, 100 psi range, gage pressure, 0 to 5 Vdc output.
PX172-015AI, M12 model, 15 psi range, absolute pressure, 4 to 20 mA output and PX172-CABLE-M3, 3 m (10') mating cable for PX172.
PX173-1.0KGI, packard termination, 1000 psi range, gage pressure, 4 to 20 mA output and PX173-CABLE-M5, 4.5 m (14.5') mating
cable for PX173.
To Order Visit omega.com/px170_series for Pricing and Details
RANGE

PX173 SERIES
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
C
V
D
 T
E
C
H
N
O
L
O
G
Y
0 to 15 0 to 1 PX171-015A[*] PX172-015A[*] PX173-015A[*]
0 to 30 0 to 2 PX171-030A[*] PX172-030A[*] PX173-030A[*]
0 to 50 0 to 3 PX171-050A[*] PX172-050A[*] PX173-050A[*]
0 to 100 0 to 7 PX171-100A[*] PX172-100A[*] PX173-100A[*]
0 to 150 0 to 10 PX171-150A[*] PX172-150A[*] PX173-150A[*]
0 to 200 0 to 14 PX171-200A[*] PX172-200A[*] PX173-200A[*]
GAGE PRESSURE
Vac -1 to 0 PX171-VACV[*] PX172-VACV[*] PX173-VACV[*]
Vac to +15 -1 to +1 PX171-VAC15V[*] PX172-VAC15V[*] PX173-VAC15V[*]
Vac to +30 -1 to +2 PX171-VAC30V[*] PX172-VAC30V[*] PX173-VAC30V[*]
Vac to +50 -1 to +3 PX171-VAC50V[*] PX172-VAC50V[*] PX173-VAC50V[*]
0 to 15 0 to 1 PX171-015G[*] PX172-015G[*] PX173-015G[*]
0 to 30 0 to 2 PX171-030G[*] PX172-030G[*] PX173-030G[*]
0 to 50 0 to 3 PX171-050G[*] PX172-050G[*] PX173-050G[*]
S
P
U
T
T
E
R
E
D
 T
E
C
H
N
O
L
O
G
Y
Vac to +100 -1 to +7 PX171-VAC100V[*] PX172-VAC100V[*] PX173-VAC100V[*]
0 to 100 0 to 7 PX171-100G[*] PX172-100G[*] PX173-100G[*]
0 to 150 0 to 10 PX171-150G[*] PX172-150G[*] PX173-150G[*]
0 to 200 0 to 14 PX171-200G[*] PX172-200G[*] PX173-200G[*]
0 to 300 0 to 20 PX171-300G[*] PX172-300G[*] PX173-300G[*]
0 to 500 0 to 34 PX171-500G[*] PX172-500G[*] PX173-500G[*]
0 to 750 0 to 50 PX171-750G[*] PX172-750G[*] PX173-750G[*]
0 to 1000 0 to 69 PX171-1.0KG[*] PX172-1.0KG[*] PX173-1.0KG[*]
0 to 1500 0 to 100 PX171-1.5KG[*] PX172-1.5KG[*] PX173-1.5KG[*]
0 to 2000 0 to 138 PX171-2.0KSG[*] PX172-2.0KSG[*] PX173-2.0KSG[*]
0 to 3000 0 to 200 PX171-3.0KSG[*] PX172-3.0KSG[*] PX173-3.0KSG[*]
0 to 3500 0 to 240 PX171-3.5KSG[*] PX172-3.5KSG[*] PX173-3.5KSG[*]
0 to 5000 0 to 345 PX171-5.0KSG[*] PX172-5.0KSG[*] PX173-5.0KSG[*]
0 to 7500 0 to 515 PX171-7.5KSG[*] PX172-7.5KSG[*] PX173-7.5KSG[*]
0 to 10,000 0 to 690 PX171-10KSG[*] PX172-10KSG[*] PX173-10KSG[*]
0 to 15,000** 0 to 1034 PX171-15KSG[*] PX172-15KSG[*] PX173-15KSG[*]
0 to 20,000** 0 to 1379 PX171-20KSG[*] PX172-20KSG[*] PX173-20KSG[*]
0 to 25,000** 0 to 1724 PX171-25KSG[*] PX172-25KSG[*] PX173-25KSG[*]
ACCESSORIES
CX5302 Extra 9.4 mm (0.37") DIN connector 3 contacts plus ground terminal
PX172-CABLE-1M 1 m (3') cord set, M12 connector/flying leads
PX172-CABLE-3M 3 m (10') cord set, M12 connector/flying leads